Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St.

0630600 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

3/12/2024 1:56:31 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing For the Year 2024

ARP

Company: TEAM WOOD-N-WAVE, INC.

Company ID: 0630600 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 1/25/2006 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/12/2024 1:54:20 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office 2109 DOVER ROAD GRAND RIVERS, KY 42045

Registered Agent Name/Address

MOLLY COLLINS 2109 DOVER ROAD GRAND RIVERS, KY 42045

Current Officers

President	Gary Collins	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Secretary	Hailey Kell	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Vice President	Kevin Bohanon	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Treasurer	Molly Collins	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045

Directors

Director	Christie Brinker	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Director	Dustin Brown	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Director	Jason Darnall	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Director	Ranee Gough	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Director	Jackie Gough	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Director	Gary Collins	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Director	Molly Collins	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Director	Hailey Kell	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045
Director	Frank Martin	2109 Dover Rd, Grand Rivers, KY 42045

County: Marshall Business size: Small

Business type: Membership Organizations

Signatures

Signature Molly Collins
Title Treasurer